HHLDUB00448205
1. SUMAN MISRA
2. MINAKSHI BHARGAVA

APARTMENT/UNIT NO. F-1005, 
10TH FLOOR, ‘F’ WING, OMNIA OF 
THE PROJECT LAWNS & BEYOND 
PHASE 2 OMKAR INTERNATIONAL 
DISTRICT, VILLAGE MOGRA,  
TALUKA ANDHERI,  
MUMBAI – 400060,  
MAHARASHTRA

01.01.2023 Rs. 52,43,768.76 
(Rupees Fifty Two Lakh 
Forty Three Thousand 
Seven Hundred Sixty 
Eight   and Paise  
Seventy Six  Only) as 
on 01.01.2023

2 LOAN ACCOUNT NO. 
HHEVSH00409690
1. SAKHARAM TUKARAM KAMBLE
2. ANITA SAKHARAM KAMBLE

UNIT 312, 3RD FLOOR, J-5, XAR-
BIA VANGANI, VILLAGE 
 KHADYACHIPADA, TALUKA  
KARJAT, DISTT: RAIGAD,  
MAHARASHTRA-410101

08.12.2022 Rs 2,04,865.23(Rupees 
Two Lakh Four  
Thousand Eight 
Hundred Sixty Five and 
Paise Twenty Three 
Only) as on 08.12.2022

3 LOAN ACCOUNT NO. 
HHLVSH00449747
1. SHAHREYAR JALIL REHMAN
2. SHAGUFTA SHAHREYAR REHMAN

FLAT NO. 102, 1ST FLOOR,  
BUILDING NO. G5, XRBIA  
VANGANI-PHASE III, VILLAGE 
KHADYACHAPADA, TALUKA  
KARJAT, DISTRICT  
RAIGAD – 410201, MAHARASHTRA

19.12.2022 Rs.6,23,263.65 (Rupees 
Six Lakh Twenty Three 
Thousand Two Hundred 
Sixty Three and Paise 
Sixty Five Only) as on 
19.12.2022

4 LOAN ACCOUNT NO. 
HHLVSH00309985
1. SUHILA CHANDRAKANT  
GORIWALE
(CO-BORROWER, MOTHER AS WELL 
AS LEGAL HEIR OF LATE SUMIT 
CHANDRAKANT GORIVALE)
2. CHANDRAKANT HIROJI GORIVALE
(FATHER  AS WELL AS LEGAL HEIR

[...]

GORIVALE)
3. SHEETAL RAJARAM KAMTEKAR
(WIFE AS WELL AS LEGAL HEIR 
OF LATE SUMIT CHANDRAKANT 
GORIVALE)

FLAT NO. 202, WING D, “ANAND”, 
“SAI SHANTI PARK”, PLOT NO. 
153, VILLAGE PISARVE, NEAR 
TALOJA, PANVEL, RAIGAD-410206 
MAHARASHTRA

16.12.2022 Rs. 20,53,990.70   
(Rupees Twenty Lakh 
Fifty Three Thousand 
Nine Hundred Ninety 
and Paise Seventy 
Only) as on 16.12.2022

Place:MUMBAI/RAIGAD

For Indiabulls Housing Finance Ltd.

PUBLIC NOTICE 
Mr. Shaukat Ali Abdul 

Rahiman Tandel was 
member of Versova Gayatri 
CHS Ltd., situated at Plot No. 
142, (Pt) & 143 (Pt) and